
Vieta Dalyvis Vienetai Dvejetai Trejetai 2 etapas Suma

1 Aidas Daniūnas 1381 1082 1305 1355 5123

2 Laurynas Narušis      1191 1185 1215 1272 4863

3 Linas Sasnauskas 1258 1198 1129 1177 4762

4 Aidas Borodinas 1133 1277 1116 1222 4748

5 Kęstutis Gudauskas 1198 1165 1069 1294 4726

6 Andrius Gasparavičius  1284 1060 1254 1123 4721

7 Artūras Fiodorovas 1258 1155 1185 1093 4691

8 Arnoldas Jurgelevičius 1129 1165 1186 1130 4610

9 Drąsius Kietis 1215 1113 1109 1128 4565

10 Rimvydas Balžekas 1159 1138 1101 1106 4504

11 Erikas Jansonas 1223 1087 1068 3378

12 Žingirdas Naimavičius 1201 1107 1061 3369

13 Rimantas Daubaras 1124 1078 1166 3368

14 Raimondas Narušis    1050 1134 1070 3254

15 Vaidotas Baranauskas 1221 977 1052 3250

16 Sergejus Fiodorovas 1082 1070 1086 3238

17 Andrius Pelakauskas 1375 973 882 3230

18 Deimantas Kukuris 1164 1039 978 3181

19 Aurelijus Matonis 1137 1005 1004 3146

20 Klaudijus Rimkevičius 1116 916 1098 3130

21 Aivaras Arnašius 1065 1014 1040 3119

22 Gintautas Raudys 1115 1016 978 3109

23 Mykolas Jokubauskis 1112 862 1075 3049

24 Timofej Muravjov 1070 1025 935 3030

25 Valentinas Pinelis 1058 937 1034 3029

26 Osvaldas Česonis 1178 913 919 3010

27 Saulius Gedgaudas 1012 981 1006 2999

28 Tautvydas Lekavičius 1068 937 940 2945

29 Antanas Pakinkis 960 993 992 2945

30 Romualdas Skabickas 938 1026 848 2812

31 Albinas Dambrauskas 995 781 850 2626

32 Edvinas Skarbalius 1221 1025 0 2246

33 Vidas Valinčius 965 888 0 1853

Vyrai



Vieta Dalyvis Vienetai Dvejetai Trejetai 2 etapas Suma

1 Daiva Perminienė 1170 1061 970 1063 4264

2 Jūratė Palaimaitė 1084 1014 1081 1050 4229

3 Jolanta Kontvainienė    1051 1018 1026 1034 4129

4 Rasa Germanavičienė 1098 1024 1010 994 4126

5 Marija Žiogė 1069 896 1015 1081 4061

6 Dalia Dragūnaitė 984 953 1027 1071 4035

7 Estela Baranauskienė 975 955 911 1030 3871

8 Emilija Perminaitė 930 1024 914 867 3735

9 Lidija Stankūnaitė 921 931 855 862 3569

10 Janina Skabickienė 967 845 890 818 3520

11 Daiva Selenienė 958 861 846 2665

12 Aurelija Keturkaitė 768 881 824 2473

13 Daiva Kupstienė 862 717 834 2413

Vieta Dalyvis Vienetai Dvejetai Trejetai 2 etapas Suma

1 Kęstutis Gudauskas 1198 1165 1069 1294 4726

2 Drąsius Kietis 1215 1113 1109 1128 4565

3 Andrius Pelakauskas 1375 973 882 1124 4354

4 Vaidotas Baranauskas 1221 977 1052 1048 4298

5 Erikas Jansonas 1223 1087 1068 916 4294

6 Sergejus Fiodorovas 1082 1070 1086 1008 4246

7 Raimondas Narušis    1050 1134 1070 985 4239

8 Deimantas Kukuris 1164 1039 978 1002 4183

9 Aivaras Arnašius 1065 1014 1040 1054 4173

10 Klaudijus Rimkevičius 1116 916 1098 1039 4169

11 Gintautas Raudys 1115 1016 978 3109

12 Mykolas Jokubauskis 1112 862 1075 3049

13 Timofej Muravjov 1070 1025 935 3030

14 Valentinas Pinelis 1058 937 1034 3029

15 Saulius Gedgaudas 1012 981 1006 2999

16 Tautvydas Lekavičius 1068 937 940 2945

17 Antanas Pakinkis 960 993 992 2945

18 Romualdas Skabickas 938 1026 848 2812

19 Albinas Dambrauskas 995 781 850 2626

20 Vidas Valinčius 965 888 0 1853

Moterys

Vyrai  <190



Vieta Dalyvis Vienetai + Dvejetai + Trejetai + 2 etapas + Suma

1 Drąsius Kietis 1215 1113 1109 1128 4565

2 Rimantas Daubaras 1124 1078 1166 1160 4528

3 Jūratė Palaimaitė 1084 48 1014 48 1081 48 1050 48 4421

4 Jolanta Kontvainienė    1051 48 1018 48 1026 48 1034 48 4321

5 Vaidotas Baranauskas 1221 977 1052 1048 4298

6 Sergejus Fiodorovas 1082 1070 1086 1008 4246

7 Antanas Pakinkis 960 30 993 30 992 30 1125 30 4190

8 Deimantas Kukuris 1164 1039 978 1002 4183

9 Valentinas Pinelis 1058 937 1034 1119 4148

10 Timofej Muravjov 1070 30 1025 30 935 30 970 30 4120

11 Saulius Gedgaudas 1012 981 1006 2999

12 Romualdas Skabickas 938 60 1026 60 848 60 2992

13 Estela Baranauskienė 975 48 955 48 911 48 2985

14 Janina Skabickienė 967 78 845 78 890 78 2936

15 Lidija Stankūnaitė 921 48 931 48 855 48 2851

16 Daiva Selenienė 958 48 861 48 846 48 2809

17 Albinas Dambrauskas 995 30 781 30 850 30 2716

18 Aurelija Keturkaitė 768 78 881 78 824 78 2707

19 Daiva Kupstienė 862 48 717 48 834 48 2557

Senjorai
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